
Name Phone Email

1 Anthony Rossetti 610-223-6274 tonyrossetti14@gmail.com
2 Brandon Lenhart 484-697-8568 brajos@windstream.net
3 Brandon Norland 484-258-5482 bnodland0@gmail.com
4 Brian Yenser 484-347-7449 bri69nova@gmail.com
5 Bryan Nester 484-624-2900 bryannester84@gmail.com
6 Carl Keebler 610-906-9480 ckeebler@dejazzd.com
7 Charles Whitson 610-529-6364 chuchwhitson@comcast.net
8 Clayton Yenser 484-347-7449
9 Dan Pantaleo 484-844-4184 726berk@comcast.net

10 Daniel Joy 610-763-6460 lhmonkeywr@ao;.com
11 Darrell Reitmeyer 267-973-5193 darrellreitmeyer@gmail.com
12 David Blum 215-767-8563 68vetteman@comcast.net
13 David Martz 267-374-8330 dymopitc@verizon.net
14 Derek Sanderson 484-824-1985 DereckSanderson73@yahoo.com
15 Frank Dziedzic 484-930-0033 FrankDZK@gmail.com
16 Geoffrey Urwin 973-975-6243 tunmamj@aol.com
17 George Gaspar 215-760-2903 georgegaspar@comcast.net
18 Goetz Unger ungerg@mac.com
19 J. R.  Gilbert 484-772-0114 jrgilb0729@aol.com
20 Jack Swann 215-692-2307 jackandvickie@gmail.com
21 John Piehnik 484-577-1465 jpiehnik73@yahoo.com
22 John Smurthwaite 610-306-1269 John4mse@comcast.net
23 Josh Lehhart 484-400-1626 Joshpeb2@windstream.net
24 Justin Pfeiffer 610-334-7582 jpfeiffer78@yahoo.com
25 Kevin Clouser 484- 269-4571 burnerman11@yahoo.com
26 Michael Kraynyak 610-505-1014 kraynyaks@comcast.net
27 Norris Matthews 484-941-4040 norris396@gmail.com
28 Randall Holcroft 215-813-4783 filliflier@aol.com
29 Randall Saylor 610-333-5050 rasaylor@aol.com
30 Reiner Lewry 718-564-4051 P47DP51B@gmail.com
31 Rich Sabulsky 610-844-2638 sabooo@ptd.net
32 Robert  Wingert 610-772-1868 robertwingert2002@yahoo.com
33 Robert Savarese 610-689-5015 ByPmf@skip.net
34 Roy Boyce 315-440-6695 rboyce001@gmail.com
35 Stephen Ford 267-664-3128 sbford40@gmail.com
36 Stephen Skidmore 267-671-2738 ssskid@verizon.net
37 Steve Lake 610-308-3803 helen&steve@jlaker.com
38 Walter F. Hutt 610-944-4454 Jabahutt2@yagoo.com
39 William Sherman 610-310-1673 wrsherman@djazzd.com
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